1
European Union Certificate
(total safety)
Certificates ISO 14001 and ECO-
Management and Audit Scheme
(environmental management)
“Worlddidac Quality Charter”
and Platinum Member of

The assembly has inlet and outlet gates to carry out different experiments and safety level switches that
prevent water from exceeding the maximum level.
Metal beam structure, made of welded steel, to support the assembly of sections. It allows for
adjusting the tilt from -0.5% to 2.5%.
Fiberglass inlet tank with draining valve and safety water level switch.
Fiberglass reception tank with draining valve and safety water level switch.
Two storage tanks with cover and draining valve at the bottom to store the recirculation water.
Capacity: 1200  l per tank.
Variable speed driving pump. The power of the pump varies in function of the channel version up to
140 m³/h, 4 kW. Water velocity inside the channel can be controlled from 0 m/s to the maximum flow
rate supplied by the pump.
Measurements:
    Graduated scales to obtain the channel height position (tilt).
    Differential pressure digital indicator for inlet flow measurement (included in CFGTVC).
Available versions to choose:
    - CFG300/5. Flow Channel (section: 300 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
    - CFG300/7. Flow Channel (section: 300 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
    - CFG300/10. Flow Channel (section: 300 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
    - CFG300/12. Flow Channel (section: 300 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m
    - CFG310/5. Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
    - CFG310/7. Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
    - CFG310/10. Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
    - CFG310/12. Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
    - CFG400/5. Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
    - CFG400/7. Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
    - CFG400/10. Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
    - CFG400/12. Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
    - CFG600/5. Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
    - CFG600/7. Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
    - CFG600/10. Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
    - CFG600/12. Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
    - CFG1000/5. Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
    - CFG1000/7. Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
    - CFG1000/10. Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
    - CFG1000/12. Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
    - CFGCD. Flow Channel (dimensions: “Custom Design”).
Cables and Accessories, for normal operation.
Manuals: This unit is supplied with the following manuals: Required Services, Assembly and Installation, Starting-up, Safety, Maintenance
& Practices Manuals.

- CFG310/12. Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFG400/5. Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
- CFG400/7. Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
- CFG400/10. Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
- CFG400/12. Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFG600/5. Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
- CFG600/7. Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
- CFG600/10. Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
- CFG600/12. Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFG1000/5. Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
- CFG1000/7. Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
- CFG1000/10. Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
- CFG1000/12. Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFGCD. Flow Channel (dimensions: “Custom Design”).
Offered in other catalogs:
- CFGC300/5. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 300 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
- CFGC300/7. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 300 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
- CFGC300/10. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 300 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
- CFGC300/12. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 300 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFGC310/5. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
- CFGC310/7. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
- CFGC310/10. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
- CFGC310/12. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 310 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFGC400/5. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
- CFGC400/7. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
- CFGC400/10. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
- CFGC400/12. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 400 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFGC600/5. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
- CFGC600/7. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
- CFGC600/10. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
- CFGC600/12. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 600 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFGC1000/5. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 5 m.
- CFGC1000/7. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 7.5 m.
- CFGC1000/10. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 10 m.
- CFGC1000/12. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 1000 x 450 mm), length: 12.5 m.
- CFGCCD. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (dimensions: "Custom Design").
- CFC80/2. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 80 x 300 mm), lenght: 2.5 m.
- CFC80/5. Computer Controlled Flow Channel (section: 80 x 300 mm), lenght: 5 m.
- CF80/2. Flow Channel (section: 80 x 300 mm), lenght: 2.5 m.